
Union Local School District 
 

2019/2020 Varsity Baseball 
 

Approved: 1/4/20 

 
Date Time Opponent H/A Location Bus 
 
3/25/20 5:00 pm Scrimmage Home  
 
3/30/20 5:00 pm St. Clairsville Home  
 
3/31/20 5:00 pm Barnesville Away 3:45 pm  
 
4/1/20 5:00 pm St. Clairsville Away 3:45 pm  
 
4/3/20 5:00 pm West Muskingum Away 3:15 pm  
 
4/4/20 12:00 pm Buckeye Trail/Shenandoah Home Double Header  
 
4/7/20 5:00 pm Weir Away 3:15 pm  
 
4/8/20 5:00 pm Martins Ferry Away 3:30 pm  
 
4/10/20 5:00 pm John Marshall Home  
 
4/11/20 12:00 pm West Muskingum Home  
 
4/13/20 5:00 pm Martins Ferry Home  
 
4/15/20 5:00 pm Harrison Central Home  
 
4/17/20 5:00 pm Harrison Central Away 3:15 pm  
 
4/18/20 12:00 pm Tusky Valley Home  
 
4/20/20 5:00 pm Bellaire Away 3:30 pm  
 
4/21/20 5:00 pm Weir Home  
 
4/22/20 5:00 pm Bellaire Home  
 
4/24/20 5:00 pm Buckeye Local Home  
 
4/25/20 12:00 pm Monroe Central Away 10:00 am  
 
4/27/20 5:00 pm Wheeling Central Away 3:15 pm 
 
4/28/20 5:00 pm Cambridge Away 3:30 pm  
 
5/1/20 5:00 pm River Home  
 
5/4/20 5:00 pm Buckeye Local Away 3:15 pm  
 
5/5/20 5:00 pm Shadyside Away 3:15 pm  
 



5/6/20 5:00 pm Buckeye 8 Cross-over North School TBA TBA  
 
5/8/20 5:00 pm Barnesville Home  
 
5/14/20 5:00 pm River Away 3:00 pm  
 


